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FORM GFR 19 -A
(See Government Of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
. Form of utilisation Certificate Up to 06.09.24
New Maintenance Policy(2018)

PIU:- Kahalgaon

SL.No. Name of Scheme Sanction No. & Date With Amount Amount Received
(in Rs. Lacs) (1n Rs. Lacs)

Particulars

gy 4t 298% (2992 Iug|

New Maintenance Policy(2018)

LR Su A -

the years 2024

Kahalgae ihar 3 sum of Rs:;
1 | ,m:m_ I..W.m 2.7t = has been Utilized for

the purpose of New maintenance Policy(2018) Schemes
as given in the Requsition for which it was sanctioned

s st _:\W..
6.5 Ko mu?aga.i unutilized at

the end of the p

.. received during
favour of Ex. Engineer, RWD

Total

=

2 Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants in aid
exercised the following checks to see that money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was san

have been duly
ned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

Works have been supervised by Executive i
Periodical i ion has been by Executive
(iiii) Construction material have been tested.

(iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the As:

(v) All other codal formalities have been observed.

Engineer.

3 Physical Progress achieved:
(i) Construction of Road Works.
(ii) Construction of CD Works.

and that Ihave

(]

Erecuthergiesr
Rural Works Department
Works Division Kahalgaon
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y

Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Policy 2018 (Initial R tion and Surface R )
Name of Division : KAHALGAON
nistrative | Agreement Amount
0 Value of
At Approval (AA) (in Lac) - Ritumen
. e Phicknes | Content
g Tative Dateof | Actual |
< Rl _— S — i Valueof | sof | nclude
sn| & [MNameof | ProjectIDas ATRrOVa| Rectitonti| 5 ears | EGeTE | Completio | Dateof | gy n | itumen | ith
. g - asper | Completi ;
2 Road| | iperiMiS Length | Amount| onwith | RO | “page | 20D o | mmm) | Layer (in| Waste
[ (In Km) | (in Lac)| Surface o mm) | Plastic in
Rencwal ._a_“nﬁ. percentag)
(in lac) $
LETTER 24/M8BD
RM/BH/K| NH-80- NO- OF YEAR A
1 | 72470 |Mashardn | 20703402006 [2722,0AT| 6.000 | 338.56 | 216.66572] 5659550 202324 | 25.4024 2864 [ 25mm | S
001 Khilta ED- 30.01.24
240523

o6 \ea\202

e

oVO

N

RWD Works Division
Kahalgaon
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CERTIFICATE

Name of Scheme : MR-3054 (New Maintenance Policy 2018)

Name of Work :

Package No.:

Certified that all item wise
100%  measurement  has
been taken by me.

AT A
Junior Engineer
R.W.D. Works Section
Sabour

ProjectID :

20703402006

Certified that all item wise
50% measurement has been
Checked by me.

Mg
3 Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division
Sabour

NH-80-Mashardh - Khilta

RM/BH/KAH/24/0001

Certified that all item wise
10% measurement has been
Checked by me.

8
) 09\ oMV’
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kahalgaon

CamScanner
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Name Of Contractor- Dial Developers Limited
Name Of Road- NH-80-Mashardh - Khilta

—
(<)
Date | Time |Section | Length [ Bumps | Speed [ or * IRI _ CATEGORY Tm._zni Longitude | Event , c
No. | inkm Rate | mm/km | mmjkm | om0 | Y20 XA240969" X 47850 m
04092024 112322 70 01 o 7500 2491 G 2518026 8710834 Normal X = 8200 o
04-09-2024 70 01 20.2 2800 2798 G 25.18437 87.09988  Normal Y =8020 wn
04-09-2024 70 01 242 300 315 G 2518531 87.097229  Normal
04-09-2024 ) 01 202 30 35S I 2518477 87.098126  Normal e
04-09-2024 70 01 152 2000 2852 G 2518656 87.09605  Normal (R) RURALROAD <
04-09-2024 70 01 182 3600 3566 6 251862 870973  Normal Good  Average Poor O
04-09-2024 70 01 02 2700 2655 G 2518613  87.0972  Normal <4000  4001-500055001
04-09-2024 70 01 101 3100 3055 G 25.18548  87.009195  Normal 7))
04-09-2024 70 01 02 380 3782 G 2518508 87.112053  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 101 3600 3522 G 2518462 87.111282  Normal O
04-09-2024 70 01 310 202 3100 3055 G 2518451 87.103652  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 29 252 2000 2885 I 2518372 8710335  Normal
04-09-2024 70 0.1 270 21.2 2700 2674 G 25.18303 87.10382 Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 29 202 2900 2812 G 2518255 87.104612  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 310 101 3100 3055 G 2518203 87.105285  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 330 152 3300 3281 G 251814  87.106077  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 340 101 3400 3356 G 2518076  87.10678  Normal
04-08-2024 70 01 30 162 3600 3562 G 2518015 87.107558  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 30 182 3900 3812 6 2518953  87.108  Normal
04-08-2024 70 01 360 101 3600 3522 G 2518896 87.10914  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 310 202 3100 3022 G 2518844 87.109898  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 20 22 2700 2645 G 2518816 87.110875 Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 240 242 2400 2315 G 2518742 87.11092  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 260 252 2600 2541 G 2518686 87.111278  Normal
04-09-2024 70 01 270 212 2700 2651 G 2518700 87.112137 Normal
04082024 11:33:10 70 01 310 22 3100 3012 G 2518695 87.112078  Normal
04092024 11:34:40 70 01 360 242 3600 3526 G 2518672 8711367  Normal
04092024 11:35:11 70 01 210 202 2100 2085 6 2518704 87.112743  Normal
04092024 11:35:35 70 01 310 222 3100 3088 G 2518682 87.111918  Normal
04-09-2024 11:35:59 70 01 190 152 1900 1857 G 2518685 87.111397  Normal
04092024 11:36:25 70 01 260 182 2600 2548 G 251873 87110925  Normal
04-09-2024 11:36:55 70 01 340 202 3400 3369 G 2518813 87.111027  Normal
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04-09-2024
04-09-2024
04-09-2024
04-09-2024
04-09-2024
o> -09-2024

© r/a

11:37:10
11:37:35
11:38: 05
11:39: 21
11:39:41
11:40:56

.EP:

70 0.1
70 0.1
70 0.1
70 0.1
70 0.1
70 0.1
0&
(3 >,
4

180
200
180
210
280
240

16.2 1800 1762
18.2 2000 1945
20.2 1800 1745
19.2 2100 2041
16.2 2800 2787
17.2 2400 2355

[ Total IRivalue | 108819 |

| Average IRI Value | 2864

Lox
153

[aEa N NaNaNa]

25.18839
25.18889
25.18946
25.18004
25.1806
25.18125

87.11005
87.109242
87.10843
87.107693
87.106985
87.106245

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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Print ‘ Generale Report and Graph |
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i Redraw Graph Map View
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f e .H /DCZ_V Bm_uc—»._./ OUR\NH-80-M; - Khilta\04031644.XIs, Section No.:70, Egn:
1 Q Name ol Customer :Dial Developers Limited. Name of Wark/ Road :NH-80-Mashardh - Khilta. Lab Job number :70
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